Laesning

Arbejdsbord %_\
Arbejdsbord %1

Fodbold eller

Spil/leg
LA :';1 undervisning

Pasningsordning
med aktiviteter og

hygge hygge hygge hygge

Pasningsordning
med aktiviteter og

13.15-
14.00

14.30
14.30-
16.00

Laesning

Arbejdsbord %_\

Ggre cykler klar

Cykeltur

Pasningsordning
med aktiviteter og

Fisketur til
Arresg — Vi
spiser frokost
derude

Laesning

Arbejdsbord %_\
Arbejdsbord %1

Rundbold

Pasningsordning
med aktiviteter og




